
Farmers Branch City Hall
13000 Wm Dodson Pkwy
Farmers Branch, Texas

75234

City of Farmers Branch

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-334

Status:Type: Report Study Session

File created: In control:4/29/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/7/2024

Title: Discuss the amendment to the Professional Service Agreement with Freese and Nichols, Inc. for the
development of a Lead and Copper Rule Revision Compliance Plan, increasing the original contract
by $75,267.

Sponsors: Shane Davis

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Farmers Branch Printed on 6/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

